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Pine Lake Run
July 26th, 2008

Overall Pl Div. Pl Race I.D. NAME Div Time
  1 OVERALL 291 SAM GOODMAN M15-19 21:30:00

2 1 267 CLYDE LAWLER M50&Over 22:30:00
3 2 280 JORDAN PAGLIA M15-19 23:36:00
4 1 288 BLAKE KRUGER M20-29 23:53:00
5 3 239 BRADY LAWLER M15-19 24:30:00
6 1 259 HANS WEGESSER M40-49 24:32:00
7 2 290 MIKE GOODMAN M50&Over 24:37:00
8 1 285 RICK MCKINLEY M30-39 24:39:00
9 2 243 ADDISON RIEBKES M20-29 24:40:00
10 2 279 MATT PAGLIA M40-49 25:25:00
11 3 256 BRIAN CRAWFORD M40-49 25:42:00
12 4 255 RANDI BALVANZ M40-49 26:12:00
13 OVERALL 274 CANDY COSTA F30-39 26:49:00
14 1 235 DEREK COULTER M14&Under 27:02:00
15 2 277 CURT DIEREN M30-39 27:27:00
16 3 269 GARY RUBENBAUER M50&Over 27:47:00
17 5 257 HANK DRAKE M40-49 28:25:00
18 3 249 GREGG POTTEBAUM M30-39 28:57:00
19 4 287 CHRIS PORTZ M30-39 28:59:00
20 1 241 KELSEY KERKOVE F15-19 29:03:00
21 3 242 JORDAN FELLER M20-29 29:05:00
22 5 313 SCOTT JONES M30-39 29:06:00
23 4 292 DAVID HEYDEN M50&Over 29:07:00
24 2 300 AMY ASSELBAYE F30-39 29:23:00
25 1 297 CLAIRE DAMON F14&Under 29:27:00
26 1 275 ANNETTE BAKER F40-49 29:28:00
27 3 286 HEATHER MCKINLEY F30-39 29:34:00
28 1 270 MARY COOPER F50&Over 29:36:00
29 5 282 DAVE SKOGERBOE M50&Over 29:39:00
30 6 262 NATHAN CALLAHAN M50&Over 29:43:00
31 4 298 DAKOTA BALVANZ M15-19 29:49:00
32 4 312 KRIS JONES F30-39 29:58:00
33 2 260 KATHY KEELEY F40-49 30:03:00
34 5 309 JENNY SHEA F30-39 30:11:00
35 6 307 VANESSA ROSSI-POST F30-39 30:53:00
36 6 258 PETER TEMPESTRA M40-49 31:21:00
37 7 251 JILL PLANT F30-39 31:22:00
38 6 248 GARY PLANT M30-39 31:30:00
39 7 299 JEFF CARR M30-39 31:31:00
40 2 296 MONA BLEEKER F50&Over 32:04:00
41 7 266 ROGER LAST M50&Over 32:11:00
42 8 263 DAN GEHRING M50&Over 32:12:00
43 8 250 MICHELLE HARKEN F30-39 32:21:00
44 9 276 NILE DIELSCHNEIDER M50&Over 33:11:00
45 9 273 DANA TOKARSKI F30-39 33:16:00
46 3 272 MARY RASMUSSEN F50&Over 33:29:00
47 10 265 KENNY GRANDSTAFF M50&Over 34:01:00
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48 11 268 GENE RASMUSSEN M50&Over 34:15:00
49 3 295 CHRISTIE PENCE F40-49 34:27:00
50 4 301 NANCY WEBB F40-49 34:52:00
51 10 252 MELISSA POTTEBAUM F30-39 35:19:00
52 12 294 STEVE PENCE M50&Over 35:31:00
53 2 238 KARLIE DRAKE F14&Under 35:32:00
54 2 240 KASIE DRAKE F15-19 35:35:00
55 11 254 ALICIA STRAUB F30-39 36:02:00
56 5 261 TAUHNI KERKOVE F40-49 36:05:00
57 8 289 WAYNE LU M30-39 36:23:00
58 13 278 ANDREW PERRY M50&Over 37:02:00
59 9 247 MATT KELLER M30-39 37:09:00
60 1 245 KATIE DUNN F20-29 38:38:00
61 12 253 CHRISTY PRICE F30-39 38:46:00
62 14 311 DAVID SPLETT M50&Over 39:44:00
63 13 293 LORI CARR F30-39 39:45:00
64 2 283 SAM MATHIS M14&Under 39:46:00
65 15 284 JOHN MORAN M50&Over 41:35:00
66 16 306 JIM MATTHEWS M50&Over 41:36:00
67 17 264 BOB GLACE M50&Over 43:14:00
68 2 246 EMILY ISAACSON F20-29 45:19:00
69 6 281 KATHY SKOGERBOE F40-49 45:40:00
70 14 308 DAWN COLE F30-39 45:41:00
71 3 304 ZACH ROLL M14&Under 45:43:00
72 4 305 CADE PROSSER M14&Under 45:44:00
73 5 303 BRANDON MEINTS M14&Under 45:49:00
74 15 310 JULIE STONE F30-39 48:38:00
75 16 302 JO MEINTS F30-39 48:39:00
76 WALKER 271 JEAN DUNN F50&Over 51:00:00
  WALKER   HEATHER JONES F30-39  
  WALKER   LEISHA KELLER F30-39  
  WALKER   TAMARA JO LAST F40-49  
  WALKER   TAM ELERDING F50&Over  

Age Group results

Overall PL Div Pl Race ID NAME Div Time
25 1 297 CLAIRE DAMON F14&Under 29:27:00
53 2 238 KARLIE DRAKE F14&Under 35:32:00
           

20 1 241 KELSEY KERKOVE F15-19 29:03:00
54 2 240 KASIE DRAKE F15-19 35:35:00
           

60 1 245 KATIE DUNN F20-29 38:38:00
68 2 246 EMILY ISAACSON F20-29 45:19:00
           

13 OVERALL 274 CANDY COSTA F30-39 26:49:00
24 2 300 AMY ASSELBAYE F30-39 29:23:00
27 3 286 HEATHER MCKINLEY F30-39 29:34:00
           

26 1 275 ANNETTE BAKER F40-49 29:28:00
33 2 260 KATHY KEELEY F40-49 30:03:00
49 3 295 CHRISTIE PENCE F40-49 34:27:00
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28 1 270 MARY COOPER F50&Over 29:36:00
40 2 296 MONA BLEEKER F50&Over 32:04:00
46 3 272 MARY RASMUSSEN F50&Over 33:29:00
           

14 1 235 DEREK COULTER M14&Under 27:02:00
64 2 283 SAM MATHIS M14&Under 39:46:00
71 3 304 ZACH ROLL M14&Under 45:43:00
           
1 OVERALL 291 SAM GOODMAN M15-19 21:30:00
3 2 280 JORDAN PAGLIA M15-19 23:36:00
5 3 239 BRADY LAWLER M15-19 24:30:00
           
4 1 288 BLAKE KRUGER M20-29 23:53:00
9 2 243 ADDISON RIEBKES M20-29 24:40:00
21 3 242 JORDAN FELLER M20-29 29:05:00
           
8 1 285 RICK MCKINLEY M30-39 24:39:00
15 2 277 CURT DIEREN M30-39 27:27:00
18 3 249 GREGG POTTEBAUM M30-39 28:57:00
           
6 1 259 HANS WEGESSER M40-49 24:32:00
10 2 279 MATT PAGLIA M40-49 25:25:00
11 3 256 BRIAN CRAWFORD M40-49 25:42:00
           
2 1 267 CLYDE LAWLER M50&Over 22:30:00
7 2 290 MIKE GOODMAN M50&Over 24:37:00
16 3 269 GARY RUBENBAUER M50&Over 27:47:00
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